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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Sysco Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/sysco-canada/Canada 1,037 59 5.69% New Entry
2 Compass Group Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/compassgroupcanada/Canada 1,599 84 5.25% ▼ -1
3 Tim Hortons https://www.linkedin.com/company/tim-hortons/Canada 6,689 247 3.69% New Entry
4 Restaurant Brands Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/restaurant-brands-international/Canada 5,269 159 3.02% ▼ -2
5 ORGANO https://www.linkedin.com/company/organogold/Canada 2,088 49 2.35% ▲ 0
6 Cactus Club Cafe https://www.linkedin.com/company/cactus-club/Canada 2,219 50 2.25% ▼ -3
7 Pizza Pizza https://www.linkedin.com/company/pizza-pizza-ltd/Canada 1,831 32 1.75% ▼ -1
8 The Keg Steakhouse + Barhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/the-keg-steakhouse-and-bar/Canada 3,471 58 1.67% ▼ -4

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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